

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

SWP No. 583/2013

Jaswinder Singh

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Sunil Sethi, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Mohit Vaid, Adv.

vs

Union of India and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Eishan Dadhichi, CGSC

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

23.11.2023

1. Mr. Eishan Dadhichi, learned CGSC shall produce the relevant record on the next date of hearing.
2. List on 08.02.2024.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
23.11.2023
Rakesh